Definite Entries
FEI Jumping North American Youth Championship 2024 - Juniors

Williamsburg, Ml (USA) 30 July - 4 August 2024

NF

BAH

JAM

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Athlete first name Athlete last name

Kacy Lyn
Sydney

James
Alexa Elle
Maison
Reese
Clara
Abigail
Riley
Parker
Philippa
Isabelle
Lillian
Lithan
Cristian
Amy
lzzy
Estella
Rebecca
Kait
Allison
EHa
Taylor
Nora
Lauren
Elise
Campbell
Mary Rose
Avery
Ava

Ava K

SMITH

LEVY

LEONE
LIGNELLI
MCINTYRE
MERNA
PROPP
GORDON
MCKESSON
PEACOCK
AMMANN
EHMAN
GEITNER
GEHINER
HACKER
KREBS
BEISEL
BONANNI
GUTSTEIN
MEGGENHOFEN
ORTH
JOHNSON
LANDSTROM
NAUSS
SKOWLUND
STEPHENS
BROWN
CANTERBURY
GRIFFIN

LE

MYERS

Athlete FEI ID

10261045

10164519

10343374
10229659
10226829
10333373
10272861
10231083
10282523
16364934
10307574
10287993
10346445
16346445
10286556
10239200
10320200
10243152
10229682
10333384
10283706
16319291
10269231
10304649
10343101
10305457
10278963
10349431
10222880
10210057
10213447

Zone

BAH

JAM

Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 2
Zone 3
Zone 3
Zoene-3
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone+4
Zone 4
Zone 4
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone 5
Zone-6
Zone 6
Zone 6
Zone 6
Zone 6
Zone 7
Zone 7
Zone 7
Zone 7
Zone 7

Horse complete name
D'ANGELO 6
HERO

GALLIANO LW
HELIUM

STENA

HAVANNA C2
COCOLINA

NICE GIRL DE MUZE Z
CHAVERTO
VBE-CAGARO
JAROCCO BLUE
MAGNOLIA

FAZOUS

HOUSTON

COCAINE DE RIVERLAND
JABANTOS

DIAZ BARBOTIERE
LILLY PEZY

GET GO

IVAR

DASSINA VA
NEXSTAR—LH

ELITE GIRL
BRETZELLE D'ARTHENAY
VDL STELLA

O' MEGA H & DB
CAIAM D'IVRAIE
BROOKLYN

BODEGA SEMILLY

GALLANT VAN DE HEFFINCK

CHICO P

Horse FEI ID

105DNO04
105WT15

106JS20
1061L35
106wWvV11
108AQ35
105NR0O6
106CB87
105ZT66
TOANXKFE
108EJ28
106FM86
106FQ72
104EH72
105LT66
107GNOO
106EEOS8
105KH22
106LP23
107GS58
105YG66
108IN62
107JZ55
105WP38
106XA34
106PNOO
106HV99
105YM34
106EK58
106BWS59
106GC62
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Definite Entries
FEI Jumping North American Youth Championship 2024 - Juniors

Williamsburg, Ml (USA) 30 July - 4 August 2024

NF

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Athlete first name Athlete last name

Avak

Eve

Kate
Declan
Emmehline
Cash
Lauren
Amanda
Scarlett
Calista

MYERS
WESTFALL
HAGERTY
TALLA
ABANMHEK
DELIA
FRANDSON
PAUL
WALLIS
YUN

Athlete FEI ID

1621344+
10319482
16294236
10197128
16212295
10271239
10302967
10283539
10277920
10308948

Zone Horse complete name

Zone—+ SPARKY

Zone 8 ITSCHULI

Zone9 NOCHEDERONBA

Zone 9 GRAND BLANC DE VILLA D'ARTO
Zonre10 1GELO

Zone 10 JULIETTA

Zone 10 GOLDA

Zone 10 CAPTAIN CRUNCH

Zone 10 SAMURAI

Zone 10 PANAMA FZ

Horse FEI ID

FOFEX3T
107YQ04
166H9%
106MR47
166Yb42
1071P92
107JD51
108KF30
106GI160
106TG68
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